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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 19.779 +1.681 6:28:53.609
(149) Academia Kart Cup 66 33:17.839 +32:59.741 7:02:11.449
1 17.817 -0.281 13:36:37.504 67 20.515 +2.417 7:02:31.964
2 33:27.254  +33:09.156 14:10:04.758 68 33:19.141 +33:01.043 7:35:51.105
3 20.359 +2.261 14:10:25.117 69 18.098 - 7:36:09.203
4 33:28.072 +33:09.974 14:43:53.189 70 33:54.765 +33:36.667 8:10:03.968
5 18.996 +0.898 14:44:12.185 71 34.280 +16.182 8:10:38.248
6 33:42.954 +33:24.856 15:17:55.139 72 32:37.590 +32:19.492 8:43:15.838
7 19.127 +1.029 15:18:14.266 73 20.537 +2.439 8:43:36.375
8 33:31.113 +33:13.015 15:51:45.379 74 34:05.905 +33:47.807 9:17:42.280
9 20.878 +2780  15:52:06.257 75 17.414 -0.684 9:17:59.694
10 33:30.755  +33:12.657 16:25:37.012 76 33:28.641  +33:10.543 9:51:28.335
11 19.983 +1.885  16:25:56.995 77 20.390 +2.292 9:51:48.725
12 33:21.731 +33:03.633 16:59:18.726 78 33:32.867 +33:14.769 10:25:21.592
13 19.506 +1.408 16:59:38.232 79 22.396 +4.298 10:25:43.988
14 33:37.172 +33:19.074 17:33:15.404 80 33:53.611 +33:35.513 10:59:37.599
15 19.454 +1.356 17:33:34.858 81 19.144 +1.046 10:59:56.743
16 33:03.582  +32:45.484 18:06:38.440 82 34:01.858 +33:43.760 11:33:58.601
17 25.007 +6.909 18:07:03.447 83 19.333 +1.235 11:34:17.934
18 33:16.070 +32:57.972 18:40:19.517 84 33:30.240 +33:12.142 12:07:48.174
19 21.549 +3.451 18:40:41.066 85 19.530 +1.432 12:08:07.704
20 13:23.269 +13:05.171 18:54:04.335 86 27:03.765 +26:45.667 12:35:11.469
21 17.567 -0.531 18:54:21.902 87 19.884 +1.786 12:35:31.353
22 19:52.439  +19:34.341 19:14:14.341
23 19.528 +1.430 19:14:33.869
24 4:55.851 +4:37.753 19:19:29.720
25 20.158 +2.060 19:19:49.878
26 27:56.416  +27:38.318 19:47:46.294
27 20.430 +2.332 19:48:06.724
28 34:03.651  +33:45.553 20:22:10.375
29 20.523 +2.425 20:22:30.898
30 33:12.992  +32:54.894 20:55:43.890
31 24.207 +6.109 20:56:08.097
32 32:53.986  +32:35.888 21:29:02.083
33 18.345 +0.247 21:29:20.428
34 32:53.352  +32:35.254 22:02:13.780
35 20.041 +1.943 22:02:33.821
36 33:46.013  +33:27.915 22:36:19.834
37 21.977 +3.879 22:36:41.811
38 33:25.881 +33:07.783 23:10:07.692
39 21.435 +3.337 23:10:29.127
40 32:54.949  +32:36.851 23:43:24.076
41 19.807 +1.709 23:43:43.883
42 33:00.448  +32:42.350 16:44.331
43 18.945 +0.847 17:03.276
44 33:05.333  +32:47.235 50:08.609
45 21.839 +3.741 50:30.448
46 33:38.138  +33:20.040 1:24:08.586
47 20.141 +2.043 1:24:28.727
48 33:28.554  +33:10.456 1:57:57.281
49 17.911 -0.187 1:58:15.192
50 33:18.036  +32:59.938 2:31:33.228
51 18.662 +0.564 2:31:51.890
52 33:15.568  +32:57.470 3:05:07.458
53 21.287 +3.189 3:05:28.745
54 33:35.217  +33:17.119 3:39:03.962
55 21.050 +2.952 3:39:25.012
56 33:23.583  +33:05.485 4:12:48.595
57 21.251 +3.153 4:13:09.846
58 33:46.024  +33:27.926 4:46:55.870
59 19.132 +1.034 4:47:15.002
60 33:55.280  +33:37.182 5:21:10.282
61 21.885 +3.787 5:21:32.167
62 33:16.961  +32:58.863 5:54:49.128
63 21.045 +2.947 5:55:10.173
64 33:23.657  +33:05.559 6:28:33.830
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